rods of the Northeast Quarter 
of the Northwest Quarter of 
Northwest Quarter (NE1/4 
of NW1/4 of NW1/4) and 
the Northwest Quarter of the 
Southeast Quarter of Northwest 
Quarter of the Northwest 
Quarter (NW1/4 of SE1/4 of 
NW1/4 of NW1/4), Section 
Twenty-one (21), Township 
One Hundred Forty-eight (148) 
, Range Thirty-six (36), for 
ingress to and egress from the 
East 16 rods of the Northeast 
Quarter of the Northwest 
Quarter of the Northwest 
Quarter (NE1/4 of NW1/4 of 
NW1/4) and the Northeast 
Quarter of the Southeast Quarter 
of the Northwest Quarter of the 
Northwest Quarter (NE1/4 of 
SE1/4 of NW1/4 of NW1/4), 
Section Twenty-one (21), 
Township One Hundred Forty-
eight (148), Range Thirty-six 
(36).

The sale will be held at 
Clearwater County Sheriff’s 
Office at Clearwater County 
Courthouse, 213 Main Avenue 
N, Dept 102, Bagley, Minnesota 
56621.

The Secretary of Housing and 
Urban Development will bid 
$118,397.15.